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First name Last name Email Organization Job Title

Amy Mata amy.mata@abbott.com Abbott Program Manager

Suki McClatchey suki.mcclatchey@abbott.com Abbott Director, Global Citizenship & Sustainability

Joshua Walsh joshua.walsh@abbvie.com AbbVie Director, Patient Access Programs

Tanya Moore tanya.moore@abbvie.com AbbVie Associate Director, Patient Access and Independent Education

Megan Staubitz mstaubitz@airlinkflight.org Airlink Senior Foundation Relations Officer

Stephanie Steege ssteege@airlinkflight.org AirLink Director of Humanitarian Programs

Christal Clarke christal.clarke@alcon.com Alcon Sr. Product Donation Specialist

Rhonda Bryant rhonda.bryant@alcon.com Alcon Associate Director, Corporate Giving

Martha Kennard mkennard@americares.org Americares DSVP, Gift-in-Kind Operations

Brandon Stokes bstokes@americares.org Americares Foundation, Inc Head of Enterprise Partnerships

Blair Fields wfields@amgen.com Amgen Senior Director, Corporate Affairs

Jon Hicks johicks@amgen.com Amgen Sr Program Manager

Molly Salmon mollyw@amgen.com Amgen Corporate Affairs Mgr

nkhalaf Khalaf nkhalaf@anera.org Anera Director of Medical Donation Program

Kavita Sood-Isaacs kavita_sood@baxter.com Baxter International Inc. Senior Manager, Global Community Relations

Ann Matz-Tirado ann.matz-tirado@bd.com BD Consultant, Social Investing

Ellen Rafferty ellen.rafferty@bd.com BD Associate Director, Social Investing

Sien Avalos sien.avalos@bd.com BD Director, Social Investing

Emily Umble eumble@brothersbrother.org Brothers Brother Foundation Program Associate

Michael Brown mbrown@childfund.org ChildFund International Senior Advisor, Gifts-in-Kind

Christina Becherer cbecherer@children.org Children International Global Director of Strategic Partnerships

Jessica Pedersen jpedersen@children.org Children International Global Manager of Product Donations

Susana Eshleman partnerships@children.org Children International President and CEO

Darnelle Bernier dbernier@cmmb.org CMMB Vice President, Medical Donations Program

Chip Lambert clambert@directrelief.org Direct Relief Medical Specialist

Damon Taugher dtaugher@directrelief.org Direct Relief Vice President, Global Programs

Hank Handtmann hhandtmann@directrelief.org Direct Relief Associate Director, Corporate Engagement and Strategy

Jeffrey Samuel jsamuel@directrelief.org Direct Relief Senior Pharmacy Specialist

Thad Smith tesmith@directrelief.org Direct Relief Corporate Engagement Advisor

Thomas Tighe drusso@directrelief.org Direct Relief President & CEO

Tim Boris tboris@directrelief.org Direct Relief Corporate Engagement

Georgis Tzortzakis georgis_tzortzakis@edwards.com Edwards Lifesciences Foundation Director of Finance and Operations

Carole McAteer mcateer_carole@lilly.com Eli Lilly and Company Associate Director

Kirsten Casteel casteel_kirsten@lilly.com Eli Lilly and Company Director Global Health Partnership Initiatives

Michelle Clark michelle.l.clark@gsk.com GlaxoSmithKline Programme Manager

Damian Morales damian@good360.org Good360 Director of Disaster Recovery

Heather Watts hwatts@hpicanada.ca Health Partners International Canada Director, Healthcare Industry Relations

Lois Brown lbrown@hpicanada.ca Health Partners International Canada President

Tom Cotter tcotter@healthcareready.org Healthcare Ready Executive Director

Heather Lee heather.lee@hearttoheart.org Heart to Heart International Program Grants and Donor Relations Director

Marcia Roeder marcia.roeder@hearttoheart.org Heart to Heart International Consultant

Kyle Guerin kyle.guerin@henryschein.com Henry Schein Director,  Corporate Social Responsibility

Kelly Benoit kbenoit@hikma.com Hikma Associate Director, Corporate Social Responsibility

Hannah Dean h.dean@ihpuk.org IHP Programmes Manager

Lydia Amartey-Williams l.amartey-williams@ihpuk.org IHP Director of Corporate Partnerships

Caldwell Bishop cbishop@corusinternational.org IMA World Health Manager, Strategic Partnerships

Caitlin Bartkus cbartkus@internationalmedicalcorps.org International Medical Corps Manger, Gift-in-Kind and Employee Engagement

Erica Tavares etavares@internationalmedicalcorps.org International Medical Corps Senior Director

Chelsie Ferguson cferguson@irusa.org Islamic Relief USA International Programs Specialist - GIK

Ismail Safi msafi@irusa.org Islamic Relief USA Interim Director of Programs

Najibullah Noorzai nnoorzai@irusa.org Islamic Relief USA Gifts-in-Kind Specialist

Jackie Abbott jabbott@map.org MAP International Sr. Corporate Relations Officer

Jodi Allison jallison@map.org MAP Intl Senior Vice President, Global Giving and Innovation

Mike Hogan mhogan@medicalteams.org Medical Teams International Vice President, Marketing & Development

Trina Newcomb tnewcomb@medicalteams.org Medical Teams International Director, Corporate and Foundation Relations

Marilyn Mainardi marilyn_mainardi@merck.com Merck & Co Director - Global Impact Giving/OSBI

Simone Jones simone.jones@mercyships.org Mercy Ships Director of New Business Development

Mitch Eiting meiting@midmark.com Midmark Global Philanthropic and Corporate Giving Manager

Pat Bacuros patricia.bacuros@operationsmile.org Operation Smile Intl VP, GIK and Corp Partnerships

Julie Jenson juliem.jenson@pfizer.com Pfizer, Inc. Director International Donations

Beth Haynes bhaynes@pqmd.org PQMD Communications Assistant

Elizabeth Ashbourne eashbourne@pqmd.org PQMD Executive Director

Gretchen Warwick gwarwick@pqmd.org PQMD Director of Operations

Jennifer Zolkos jzolkos@pqmd.org PQMD PQMD

Juliemarie Vander Burg jvanderburg@pqmd.org PQMD Senior Director, PQMD
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Sam MacDonald smacdonald@pqmd.org PQMD Director of Communications & Disaster Response

Sherri Mara smara@pqmd.org PQMD Office Manager

Victoria Hammond vhammond@pqmd.org PQMD Community of Practice Manager

Evelyn Salehi esalehi@projecthope.org PQMD/Project HOPE Assistant to EVP

Janet Thomason janetthomason@projectcure.org Project CURE Director National Procurement

Chris Skopec cskopec@projecthope.org Project HOPE Executive Vice President

Morgan Loomis mloomis@projecthope.org Project HOPE Managing Director, Strategic Partnerships

Melissa Wu melissa@seedinglabs.org Seeding Labs CEO

Michael Wrigglesworth mwrigglesworth@themaxfoundation.org The Max Foundation VP, Programs Operations

Valérie Philippon valerie.philippon@ucb.com UCB Head Managed Access Program, Rare Diseases

Justine Feighery jfeighery@unicefusa.org UNICEF USA Senior Director, Corporate Partnerships

Kate Denton kate_denton@vrtx.com Vertex Pharmaceuticals Corporate Responsibility Associate Director

Abby van Horne-Brett avanhorn@worldvision.org World Vision Senior Director, Corporate Partnerships

Jennifer Hawley jhawley@worldvision.org World Vision Sr. Director, Corporate Engagement


